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Tempus

7.2 CAPACITY FOR CONTINUOUS INFLOW OF RESOURCES

COMMITTEE MEMBERS WHICH WILL BE DEVOTED TO PROVIDE TRAINING, TECHNICAL AND ORGANIZATIONAL
SUPPORT AND TO ENSURE CONTINUOUS INFLOW OF ADEQUATE OER

INST. MEMBER’'S NAME STUDENT-MEMBER’S NAME
(SHORT NAME) E-MAIL ADDRESS E-MAIL ADDRESS
Roberto Linzalone Francesco Santarsiero
USB
roberto.linzalone@unibas.it francesco.santarsiero@unibas.it
Ranka Stankovic Marija Radojicic
uUB - .
ranka@rgf.rs marija.radojicic@rgf.bg.ac.rs
Danijela Milosevi¢ Maja Bozovi¢é
UNIKG .. . . .
danijela.tfc@gmail.com maja.radovic@ftn.kg.ac.rs
Marko Milojkovic Miroslav Milovanovic
UNI o . . . . . . .
marko.milojkovic@elfak.ni.ac.rs miroslav.milovanovic@elfak.ni.ac.rs
Aleksandar Borkovic Sinisa Pijetlovic
UBL aleksandar.borkovic@aggf.unibl.org sinisa.pijetlovic@gmail.com
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Adila Nuri¢ Armin Zukié
UNTZ . . . . .
adila.nuric@untz.ba armin.zukic.4t1 mail.com
Snezana Séepanovié Tijana Vujicic
UNIM . . . .. . . .
snezana.scepanovic@unimediteran.net tijana.vujicic@Qunimediteran.net
Milivoj Vulié¢ Ceru Teja
UL e . . . . . e .
milivoj.vulic@quest.arnes.si teja.ceru@ntf.uni-lj.si
Silvia Curteanu Luciana Ghiba
TUIASI . . .
silvia curteanu@yahoo.com lucianaiureanu@yahoo.com
Snezana Lakicevic
snezana.lakicevic@nis.eu
NIS . ve s
Mia Jesic
mia.jesic@nis.eu
Irena Rajli¢
irena.rajlic@arcelormittal.com
AMP

Milenko Radanovic

milenko.radanovic@arcelormittal.com
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